
Statement period: 04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

Monthly statement
This is not a bill.

GSA - St. Louis

Account: DXB57367

Pay cycle: Auto once weekly*

We appreciate you.

Statement Summary

Balance (from previous cycle) $3,838.68

Transactions $107,171.04

Fees $0.00

Adjustments $0.00

Payments -$76,995.59

Statement balance $34,014.13
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Payments

DATE TYPE AMOUNT

03/31/2025 Autodraft $3,838.68

04/07/2025 Autodraft $14,515.45

04/14/2025 Autodraft $19,121.26

04/21/2025 Autodraft $18,572.57

04/28/2025 Autodraft $20,947.63

Total $76,995.59

Statement period: 04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025
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Fees

No fees were applied this statement period.

Adjustments

No adjustments were made this statement period.

Statement period: 04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025
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Transactions

DATE CARD MERCHANT AMOUNT NAME

04/01/2025 **** 1550 EZCATER*CHICKFILA $534.10 Mehmet Okay

04/01/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*XZ5QP4NN3 $48.98 Hasan Damar

04/01/2025 **** 3887 MOSYLE COR* MOSYLE_MAN $3.12 Murat M Sagnak

04/01/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* 302KL1OD3 $21.95 Hasan Damar

04/01/2025 **** 3887 Google ADS4854146876 $241.45 Murat M Sagnak

04/01/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*XY4271083 $82.13 Hasan Damar

04/01/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*K73RJ3D33 $50.33 Hasan Damar

04/01/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*D20XF7QI3 $149.00 Hasan Damar

04/02/2025 **** 5803 SOUTHWES 5262328211244 $760.96 Harun Cilingir

04/02/2025 **** 7034 WAVE - *PUREDATA INC $198.00 Hasan Damar

04/02/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* 594UX3AZ3 $74.22 Hasan Damar

04/02/2025 **** 5803 INTERNATIONAL MARKET $131.23 Harun Cilingir

04/02/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*943S78RM3 $65.58 Hasan Damar

04/02/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*RV2HO6B73 $702.77 Hasan Damar

04/02/2025 **** 1550 SAMSCLUB #6474 $383.42 Mehmet Okay

04/02/2025 **** 3887 Indeed USI25-01642946 $388.61 Murat M Sagnak

04/03/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*UA5CC6MH3 $18.93 Hasan Damar

04/03/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*4B09V7S43 $26.27 Hasan Damar

04/03/2025 **** 1550 Jones School Supply Co., $156.43 Mehmet Okay

04/03/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* T90XA82G3 $36.44 Hasan Damar

04/03/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*YU1BQ3TN3 $62.13 Hasan Damar

04/03/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*OU68A0VK3 $27.96 Hasan Damar

04/03/2025 **** 3887 BEST TRANSPORTATION OF S $1,985.50 Murat M Sagnak

04/03/2025 **** 1550 ALDI 41019 $28.79 Mehmet Okay

04/03/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*0T3Q11XG3 $51.98 Hasan Damar

Statement: 04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025
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04/03/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*UX6HS59W3 $16.14 Hasan Damar

04/03/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* ZR9G50RU3 $138.23 Hasan Damar

04/03/2025 **** 3887 DOCHUB $56.00 Murat M Sagnak

04/04/2025 **** 5803 UNITED 0162474356689 $607.19 Harun Cilingir

04/04/2025 **** 5803 UNITED 0162474356688 $607.19 Harun Cilingir

04/04/2025 **** 5803 UNITED 0162474356686 $607.19 Harun Cilingir

04/04/2025 **** 5803 UNITED 0162474356687 $607.19 Harun Cilingir

04/04/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*1I7NW2KO3 $7.99 Hasan Damar

04/04/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*Q19IB1OC3 $11.98 Hasan Damar

04/04/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*1K3IB4CR3 $144.99 Hasan Damar

04/04/2025 **** 7034 WAVE - *EPIPHANY LANES $306.34 Hasan Damar

04/04/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*K025M5513 $110.53 Hasan Damar

04/04/2025 **** 3887 TEAM TRAVE* VEXROBOTIC $37.99 Murat M Sagnak

04/04/2025 **** 3887 MOSYLE COR* MOSYLE_MAN $11.24 Murat M Sagnak

04/04/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*NK3WC7OR3 $20.00 Hasan Damar

04/04/2025 **** 7034 Graduation Source LLC $323.31 Hasan Damar

04/04/2025 **** 5803 CHIZS - HYATT PLACE CHICA $264.96 Harun Cilingir

04/04/2025 **** 5803 CHIZS - HYATT PLACE CHICA $264.96 Harun Cilingir

04/04/2025 **** 5803 CHIZS - HYATT PLACE CHICA $264.96 Harun Cilingir

04/04/2025 **** 5803 CHIZS - HYATT PLACE CHICA $264.96 Harun Cilingir

04/04/2025 **** 5803 CHIZS - HYATT PLACE CHICA $264.96 Harun Cilingir

04/04/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*IO8OJ2JH3 $23.10 Hasan Damar

04/04/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*ZK8IZ1AN1 $31.99 Hasan Damar

04/04/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*AZ4MW99B3 $111.47 Hasan Damar

04/04/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*XY9I37BY3 $158.25 Hasan Damar

04/04/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*L82A17AF3 $29.98 Hasan Damar

04/04/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*ER8DD2HD3 $26.98 Hasan Damar

04/05/2025 **** 8143 MSFT * E0200VMAGA $99.90 Bilal Gurses

04/05/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*Z04UR5Y73 $61.75 Hasan Damar

DATE CARD MERCHANT AMOUNT NAME

5



04/05/2025 **** 8143 SAMSCLUB #6474 $1,145.45 Bilal Gurses

04/05/2025 **** 5803 AFGHAN KABOB HOUSE $508.91 Harun Cilingir

04/05/2025 **** 8143 SAMS CLUB #6474 $19.98 Bilal Gurses

04/05/2025 **** 1550 OAZA $42.46 Mehmet Okay

04/05/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*6G7JW16L3 $20.40 Hasan Damar

04/06/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*0L3413D73 $31.74 Hasan Damar

04/06/2025 **** 1550 QT 668 $41.09 Mehmet Okay

04/06/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*7G0BO77G3 $75.94 Hasan Damar

04/06/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*BF18D37T3 $10.49 Hasan Damar

04/06/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*L47R48CP3 $9.99 Hasan Damar

04/06/2025 **** 1314 4TE*BURNES CITADEL SECURI $897.00 Hasan Damar

04/07/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS -$31.99 Hasan Damar

04/07/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*212O779C3 $146.64 Hasan Damar

04/07/2025 **** 1550
CLUB CAR WASH
MAPLEWOOD $22.00 Mehmet Okay

04/07/2025 **** 1550 CLUB CAR WASH - TELEGRAP $22.00 Mehmet Okay

04/07/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*4X1JN1JX3 $52.13 Hasan Damar

04/07/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*LS60Y4LB3 $627.90 Hasan Damar

04/08/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*7077V8TW3 $84.98 Hasan Damar

04/08/2025 **** 1670 JOSTENS INC. $933.95 Hasan Damar

04/08/2025 **** 8143 SAMS CLUB #6474 $263.20 Bilal Gurses

04/08/2025 **** 8143 APPLE.COM/BILL $10.99 Bilal Gurses

04/08/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*907IJ7RN3 $479.98 Hasan Damar

04/09/2025 **** 7034 WWW.TAX1099.COM $2.44 Hasan Damar

04/09/2025 **** 8143 INTERNATIONAL MARKET $124.65 Bilal Gurses

04/09/2025 **** 1550 SAMS CLUB #8205 $236.56 Mehmet Okay

04/09/2025 **** 7034 APPLE.COM/US $299.99 Hasan Damar

04/09/2025 **** 8143 BAGHDAD MARKET $35.96 Bilal Gurses

04/10/2025 **** 8143 THE TEACHERS' LOUNGE $54.60 Bilal Gurses

04/10/2025 **** 1550 GIFTLY.COM* WALMART $56.00 Mehmet Okay

DATE CARD MERCHANT AMOUNT NAME
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04/10/2025 **** 1550 GIFTLY.COM* WALMART $30.00 Mehmet Okay

04/10/2025 **** 1550 SAMSCLUB.COM $135.98 Mehmet Okay

04/10/2025 **** 5803 REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH $2,885.00 Harun Cilingir

04/10/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*BU8YL4HL3 $26.99 Hasan Damar

04/10/2025 **** 1550 TCT* RHYME UNIVERSITY $670.94 Mehmet Okay

04/10/2025 **** 8143 FRESH IDEAS - RTC CAFE $458.00 Bilal Gurses

04/10/2025 **** 8143 AFV-ST LOUIS CC - FOREST $600.00 Bilal Gurses

04/10/2025 **** 8143 QT 648 $11.36 Bilal Gurses

04/10/2025 **** 3887 Google ADS4854146876 $500.00 Murat M Sagnak

04/11/2025 **** 1842 4TE*BURNES CITADEL SECURI $379.70 Hasan Damar

04/11/2025 **** 9978 SAMSCLUB.COM $1,063.17 Nuh Celik

04/11/2025 **** 7034 VEX*ROBOTICS $176.14 Hasan Damar

04/11/2025 **** 8143 TOCA SOCCER CENTER ST LO $330.00 Bilal Gurses

04/11/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* Y62R63FJ3 $6.96 Hasan Damar

04/11/2025 **** 8143 A-PLUS LOCKS $20.00 Bilal Gurses

04/11/2025 **** 7034 HONORS GRADUATION $2,066.50 Hasan Damar

04/11/2025 **** 8143 SAMSCLUB #6474 $94.16 Bilal Gurses

04/11/2025 **** 3887 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC $2,400.00 Murat M Sagnak

04/11/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*360UZ8233 $41.97 Hasan Damar

04/11/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*4B4IH4NY3 $21.98 Hasan Damar

04/11/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*2I8CL49I3 $74.30 Hasan Damar

04/11/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*0X60C3RC3 $44.25 Hasan Damar

04/11/2025 **** 3887 RED LOBSTER 0056 $213.96 Murat M Sagnak

04/11/2025 **** 1550 QT 668 $45.00 Mehmet Okay

04/12/2025 **** 5803 SAMSCLUB.COM $150.32 Harun Cilingir

04/12/2025 **** 7034 VEX*ROBOTICS $176.14 Hasan Damar

04/12/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*3O8R045L3 $151.99 Hasan Damar

04/12/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*0V6YP8463 $159.60 Hasan Damar

04/12/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* 6X29V37V3 $36.84 Hasan Damar

DATE CARD MERCHANT AMOUNT NAME
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04/12/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* CK1OH0PI3 $238.00 Hasan Damar

04/12/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* K92PF55I3 $1,581.36 Hasan Damar

04/12/2025 **** 7034 EXPEDIA 73078729064438 $236.62 Hasan Damar

04/12/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*GK29U31F3 $21.89 Hasan Damar

04/12/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* 6N0LC3IO3 $63.00 Hasan Damar

04/12/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* 694TM07L3 $48.38 Hasan Damar

04/13/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*JR7FX4UI3 $27.70 Hasan Damar

04/13/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*ZI35N7FL3 $74.97 Hasan Damar

04/13/2025 **** 7034 HIGH NOON BOOKS $89.60 Hasan Damar

04/13/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*QR35A4KC3 $209.87 Hasan Damar

04/13/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*Q87AY6KU3 $42.99 Hasan Damar

04/13/2025 **** 1550 COSTCO GAS #0368 $39.66 Mehmet Okay

04/13/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*OA4IP0YS3 $53.99 Hasan Damar

04/14/2025 **** 5803 AMAZON MKTPL*SJ2EX73N3 $311.88 Harun Cilingir

04/14/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*F63U630D3 $14.99 Hasan Damar

04/14/2025 **** 7034 STAPLS7655520718000001 $1,719.60 Hasan Damar

04/14/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*3U21906D3 $191.20 Hasan Damar

04/14/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*VA01Q0Z03 $49.95 Hasan Damar

04/15/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* 842288WZ3 $40.95 Hasan Damar

04/15/2025 **** 7034 SQ *SOUTH CITY SPORTING G $210.00 Hasan Damar

04/15/2025 **** 1550
SQ *SOUTH BROADWAY ART
PR $260.00 Mehmet Okay

04/15/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* 3U5VF0MI3 $129.34 Hasan Damar

04/15/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*4O64N7QC3 $18.89 Hasan Damar

04/15/2025 **** 8143 DUNKIN #365178 $198.03 Bilal Gurses

04/15/2025 **** 3887 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC $2,400.00 Murat M Sagnak

04/15/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* NG7SF0S53 $242.80 Hasan Damar

04/15/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*PK8JV2L93 $78.00 Hasan Damar

04/16/2025 **** 5803 CHIZS - HYATT PLACE CHICA -$264.96 Harun Cilingir

DATE CARD MERCHANT AMOUNT NAME
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04/16/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* 6V2T33CC3 $14.27 Hasan Damar

04/16/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*UZ3TI98J3 $126.98 Hasan Damar

04/16/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*478E41M03 $493.00 Hasan Damar

04/16/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* 3X0FO0TM3 $22.20 Hasan Damar

04/16/2025 **** 1550 SAMSCLUB #6474 $94.70 Mehmet Okay

04/16/2025 **** 7034 PAYPAL *CHICKEN $225.00 Hasan Damar

04/16/2025 **** 7034 PAYPAL *CHICKEN $225.00 Hasan Damar

04/16/2025 **** 7034 PAYPAL *CHICKEN $225.00 Hasan Damar

04/16/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*3E3Z82OS3 $139.86 Hasan Damar

04/16/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*GW2563HF3 $86.45 Hasan Damar

04/16/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*A31DD08F3 $6.88 Hasan Damar

04/16/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* IC4YU0ZP3 $28.99 Hasan Damar

04/16/2025 **** 1550 TRACKI $251.58 Mehmet Okay

04/17/2025 **** 1550 SAMSCLUB.COM $373.59 Mehmet Okay

04/17/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* 9D4XD09K3 $100.00 Hasan Damar

04/17/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*1X4CB0B83 $19.98 Hasan Damar

04/17/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*DT8C21JF3 $47.97 Hasan Damar

04/17/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*T69PT1QH3 $93.34 Hasan Damar

04/18/2025 **** 1550 QT 668 $45.68 Mehmet Okay

04/18/2025 **** 0714 ABSOPURE WATER COMPANY $48.45 Hasan Damar

04/18/2025 **** 0714 ABSOPURE WATER COMPANY $22.85 Hasan Damar

04/18/2025 **** 0714 ABSOPURE WATER COMPANY $50.45 Hasan Damar

04/18/2025 **** 7034 ST. LOUIS ZOO $330.00 Hasan Damar

04/18/2025 **** 3887 WRISTBAND.COM $140.32 Murat M Sagnak

04/18/2025 **** 1550 EZCATER*HONEY BAKED HA $830.63 Mehmet Okay

04/18/2025 **** 3887 SP STICKY BRAND $57.22 Murat M Sagnak

04/18/2025 **** 9978 AUTO TURQUOISE $189.37 Nuh Celik

04/18/2025 **** 8143 SQ *THE GARDEN SHOP $157.50 Bilal Gurses

04/18/2025 **** 8143 SCHNUCKS ARSENAL $7.78 Bilal Gurses

DATE CARD MERCHANT AMOUNT NAME
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04/18/2025 **** 8143 SAMS CLUB #6474 $230.18 Bilal Gurses

04/18/2025 **** 5803 PANERA BREAD #601228 O $516.14 Harun Cilingir

04/18/2025 **** 7464 IXL SCHOOL SUBSCRIPT $1,987.50 Hasan Damar

04/18/2025 **** 3887 MENARDS 3326 $770.76 Murat M Sagnak

04/18/2025 **** 1550 GIFTLY.COM* WALMART -$30.00 Mehmet Okay

04/18/2025 **** 1550 GIFTLY.COM* WALMART -$56.00 Mehmet Okay

04/19/2025 **** 5803 SAMSCLUB.COM $549.87 Harun Cilingir

04/19/2025 **** 9978 SAMSCLUB.COM $255.60 Nuh Celik

04/19/2025 **** 1550 EZCATER*KIMCHI GUYS $855.29 Mehmet Okay

04/19/2025 **** 8143 CLUB CAR WASH STL GRAVOI $10.00 Bilal Gurses

04/19/2025 **** 8143
EMGE\'S CARCRAFT
AUTOMOTI $991.48 Bilal Gurses

04/19/2025 **** 0071 NASSP Product & Service $385.00 Hasan Damar

04/19/2025 **** 8143 SCHNUCKS ARSENAL $42.41 Bilal Gurses

04/19/2025 **** 8143 MATHCON $75.00 Bilal Gurses

04/19/2025 **** 8143 MATHCON $75.00 Bilal Gurses

04/19/2025 **** 9978 JIMMY JOHNS - 1272 $418.50 Nuh Celik

04/19/2025 **** 1550 ST LOUIS CNTY PARKS WEB $210.00 Mehmet Okay

04/19/2025 **** 8143 SAMS CLUB #4741 $405.00 Bilal Gurses

04/19/2025 **** 5803 PANERA BREAD #601228 O $277.31 Harun Cilingir

04/19/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*LO8C361G3 $58.92 Hasan Damar

04/20/2025 **** 5803 SORTLY $149.00 Harun Cilingir

04/20/2025 **** 8143
TROY MEDITERRANEAN
CUISIN $339.90 Bilal Gurses

04/21/2025 **** 8143 408 FOUNDRY $200.49 Bilal Gurses

04/21/2025 **** 3887 Google ADS4854146876 $500.00 Murat M Sagnak

04/22/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*PK9XU00Q3 $314.37 Hasan Damar

04/22/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*F613G5BW3 $29.98 Hasan Damar

04/22/2025 **** 8143 SCHNUCKS ARSENAL $24.92 Bilal Gurses

04/22/2025 **** 3887 FACEBK *ZFHJ9NYFR2 $600.00 Murat M Sagnak

04/22/2025 **** 8143 SAMSCLUB #6474 $1,593.98 Bilal Gurses

DATE CARD MERCHANT AMOUNT NAME
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04/22/2025 **** 8143 SAMSCLUB #6474 $58.44 Bilal Gurses

04/22/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*RV27N7AG3 $32.42 Hasan Damar

04/22/2025 **** 8143 QT 648 $41.57 Bilal Gurses

04/22/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*YS8888LU3 $21.56 Hasan Damar

04/22/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*168ME98Y3 $22.24 Hasan Damar

04/22/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*ET61O9EI3 $59.99 Hasan Damar

04/23/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*PN50M26G3 $259.90 Hasan Damar

04/23/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*ZM77W29L3 $17.73 Hasan Damar

04/23/2025 **** 5803 ATT*BILL PAYMENT $74.90 Harun Cilingir

04/23/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* D02M32VN3 $25.00 Hasan Damar

04/23/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* L25JI5053 $42.99 Hasan Damar

04/23/2025 **** 8143 SIUE BUSINESS OFFICE -$193.60 Bilal Gurses

04/23/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* YC7CX7DV3 $8.29 Hasan Damar

04/23/2025 **** 3887 HOMEGOODS #230 $674.97 Murat M Sagnak

04/23/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*ZJ80O2JG3 $21.49 Hasan Damar

04/23/2025 **** 8143 SAMS CLUB #6474 -$23.28 Bilal Gurses

04/23/2025 **** 1266 ALDI 41019 $39.42 Mehmet Okay

04/23/2025 **** 3887 FACEBK *JBYRZRQFR2 $2.76 Murat M Sagnak

04/23/2025 **** 7034 VENTRIS LEARNING $90.00 Hasan Damar

04/23/2025 **** 3887 FACEBK *U2TNRPCFR2 $19.56 Murat M Sagnak

04/24/2025 **** 8143 SQ *BLK MKT EATS $65.85 Bilal Gurses

04/24/2025 **** 8143 SQ *SULTAN MEDITERRANEAN $65.89 Bilal Gurses

04/24/2025 **** 6888 4TE*BURNES CITADEL SECURI $134.85 Hasan Damar

04/24/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*IL1W91EH3 $119.97 Hasan Damar

04/24/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*1C8JH7TC3 $40.62 Hasan Damar

04/24/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*316S81XP3 $156.20 Hasan Damar

04/24/2025 **** 9978 SAMSCLUB.COM $871.48 Nuh Celik

04/24/2025 **** 8143 SCHNUCKS ARSENAL $40.00 Bilal Gurses

04/24/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*SE6JE7LN3 $61.75 Hasan Damar

04/24/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*7H2Y70MB3 $49.97 Hasan Damar

DATE CARD MERCHANT AMOUNT NAME
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04/24/2025 **** 1266 ALDI 41019 $27.56 Mehmet Okay

04/24/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*VL48Y61J3 $25.98 Hasan Damar

04/24/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*FI3U186N3 $41.86 Hasan Damar

04/24/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*I96ER0483 $52.53 Hasan Damar

04/24/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*N91IP3TC3 $127.88 Hasan Damar

04/24/2025 **** 8143
TST* GRAND
MEDITERRANEAN $1,242.49 Bilal Gurses

04/25/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*S146G3V53 $269.70 Hasan Damar

04/25/2025 **** 8143 INTL ACAD COMPETITIONS $309.92 Bilal Gurses

04/25/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* CH4LI5WB3 $19.98 Hasan Damar

04/25/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* 917YA81D3 $9.99 Hasan Damar

04/25/2025 **** 5803 AFGHAN KABOB HOUSE $270.00 Harun Cilingir

04/25/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* N22YR4UN2 $27.11 Hasan Damar

04/26/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*N28DV6I52 $426.03 Hasan Damar

04/26/2025 **** 1550 QT 668 $36.99 Mehmet Okay

04/26/2025 **** 1550 Spectrum $40.00 Mehmet Okay

04/26/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*HH2LV66Y3 $59.99 Hasan Damar

04/26/2025 **** 7034 J.W. PEPPER $88.99 Hasan Damar

04/26/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*N29MX0YL2 $189.05 Hasan Damar

04/26/2025 **** 1550 LOVE'S #0867 OUTSIDE $41.79 Mehmet Okay

04/26/2025 **** 8143 SAMS CLUB #6474 $470.29 Bilal Gurses

04/26/2025 **** 8143 SAMSCLUB #6474 $1,096.29 Bilal Gurses

04/26/2025 **** 3887 COMFORT INNS $5,964.48 Murat M Sagnak

04/26/2025 **** 3887 COMFORT INNS $124.26 Murat M Sagnak

04/26/2025 **** 1550 ALI BABA KABAB $210.28 Mehmet Okay

04/26/2025 **** 7034 PANERA BREAD #606013 O $825.12 Hasan Damar

04/26/2025 **** 8143 PANERA BREAD #606013 K $114.54 Bilal Gurses

04/27/2025 **** 1550 MENARDS 3326 $1,345.24 Mehmet Okay

04/27/2025 **** 5803 TST*ANTEPLI MEDITERRANEA $315.69 Harun Cilingir

04/27/2025 **** 5803 PANERA BREAD #601188 P $89.67 Harun Cilingir

DATE CARD MERCHANT AMOUNT NAME
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04/27/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*NB9P82O12 $50.45 Hasan Damar

04/27/2025 **** 7034 HOMEDEPOT.COM $104.94 Hasan Damar

04/27/2025 **** 7034
AMAZON
MKTPL*W55OW4XQ3 $27.16 Hasan Damar

04/27/2025 **** 1550 WALLY'S $31.24 Mehmet Okay

04/27/2025 **** 5803 MCDONALD'S F17694 $44.34 Harun Cilingir

04/27/2025 **** 7034 PANERA BREAD #606013 O $522.83 Hasan Damar

04/27/2025 **** 8143 PANERA BREAD #601188 O $75.38 Bilal Gurses

04/27/2025 **** 5803 SPEEDWAY 08595 LISLE IL 6 $60.92 Harun Cilingir

04/28/2025 **** 5803 PANERA BREAD #601296 P $15.25 Harun Cilingir

04/28/2025 **** 1550 TST* ALLADIN KITCHEN AND $191.99 Mehmet Okay

04/28/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*T54KR2B73 $72.04 Hasan Damar

04/28/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*GY6CN55S3 $38.38 Hasan Damar

04/28/2025 **** 7034
LAKESHORE LEARNING
MATER $163.49 Hasan Damar

04/28/2025 **** 5803 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR $148.98 Harun Cilingir

04/28/2025 **** 8143 VILLAGE OF ROSEMONT - EA $15.00 Bilal Gurses

04/28/2025 **** 1550 Jones School Supply Co., $19.65 Mehmet Okay

04/28/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*NB81O2AP2 $180.53 Hasan Damar

04/28/2025 **** 3887 Indeed USI25-02068096 $507.16 Murat M Sagnak

04/29/2025 **** 7034 TM *KNICKS PLAYOFFS RO $1,690.00 Hasan Damar

04/29/2025 **** 7034 WP*engagingsciencelabs $3.00 Hasan Damar

04/29/2025 **** 5803 SAMSCLUB.COM $562.72 Harun Cilingir

04/29/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* 6S2SN8MN3 $57.75 Hasan Damar

04/29/2025 **** 9525 WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINING $1,678.86 Hasan Damar

04/29/2025 **** 7034 SP PITSCO EDUCATION L $84.47 Hasan Damar

04/29/2025 **** 0479 BTS*GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL SER $1,789.48 Hasan Damar

04/29/2025 **** 1550 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR $148.98 Mehmet Okay

04/29/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON RETA* MF9HX7J33 $75.09 Hasan Damar

04/29/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*N28ZB1XT1 $34.95 Hasan Damar

DATE CARD MERCHANT AMOUNT NAME
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04/29/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*KV2SZ87D3 $36.99 Hasan Damar

04/29/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*NB4RE0VS2 $58.18 Hasan Damar

04/29/2025 **** 7034 AMAZON MKTPL*NB5IG8MX2 $54.92 Hasan Damar

04/29/2025 **** 8143 APPLE STORE #R114 $448.00 Bilal Gurses

04/30/2025 **** 7714 TIERNEY BROTHERS, INC $2,995.00 Hasan Damar

04/30/2025 **** 0267 CURRIC ASSO $5,000.00 Hasan Damar
